
Page 1 of 2 

IMPLEMENTATION OF MICROSOFT O365 / M365 LICENSES ENTERPRISE FEATURES AND MANAGED SERVICES. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

GIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD 
ADDENDUM TO RFP – GICHF:2024-25/06 Dt. 15-05-2024 

 
 

Reference to the Request for Proposal (RFP) of Implementation of Microsoft O365 / M365 Licenses 

Enterprise Features And Managed Services for 5 Years Period. 
 

Subsequent to the notification of RFP the following additions are being made in the RFP. 

1. Current O365 License Count at GICHFL 

2. Required Resource Types / Counts for various Modules 

3. Rest all points specified in RFP remains unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 2 

IMPLEMENTATION OF MICROSOFT O365 / M365 LICENSES ENTERPRISE FEATURES AND MANAGED SERVICES. 
 
 

 

 

1. CURRENT O365 LICENSE COUNT AT GICHFL: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Required Resource Types / Counts for various Modules 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                    

Note: The Implementation part for all the modules has to be carried out by the vendor at GICHFL site/Head 

Office i.e. the resource should be onsite. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Program Item Name Quantity 

EAS O365 E1 Plus Sub Per User 725 

EAS M365 E3 Original Sub Per User 200 

EAS EOA Exchange Online Sub Per User 725 

EAS Defender Endpoint P2 Sub Per User 725 

EAS Defender Endpoint P2 SU Defender Endpoint P1 Per User 200 

EAS Defender O365 P1 Sub Per User 925 

EAS Co-Pilot 15 

Sr. No. Modules Service Type Required 
Resource 
Category 

Onsite/Remote 

1 Microsoft O365 
Licenses & MDM 

Managed 
Services 

L1 Remote 

2 EDR Managed 
Services 

L1 & L2 Remote 

3 Patch 
Management 

Managed 
Services 

L2 Remote 

4 Asset 
Management 

Managed 
Services 

L2 Remote 


